
Aantal Eerste  Plaatsen op  … ploegen
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Speler_1 Speler_2
Boonen Hilda 1 1 2

Wuyts Rachel 1 1 2
Boons Walter 1 1 1 5 1 4 1 1 15

Laenen Rene 1 2 3
Soontjens Alois 1 1 1 5 2 1 1 12

Borghs Louis 1 1 2
Leys Eric 1 1
Van de Putte Bon 1 1

Corten Ivo 1 1 3 3 1 1 10
Dams Marcel 1 1 2 3 1 1 9
Von Arx Ghislaine 1 1

Dams Marcel 1 1 2 3 1 1 9
Corten Ivo 1 1 2 3 1 1 9

De Geeter Monique 1 1
Devos Hugo 1 1

De Smet Hans 1 2 3 1 7
Van de Ven Armand 1 2 3 1 7

Dejaegher Yvan 1 1
Vannuten Eugeen 1 1

Devos Hugo 1 1
De Geeter Monique 1 1

Heylen Hugo 1 1
Taelman Diane 1 1

Janssens Robert 2 2
Vannuten Eugeen 2 2

Laenen Rene 1 3 3 1 1 9
Boons Walter 1 2 3
Soontjens Alois 1 1 1 3
Van Mol Rudy 1 1 1 3

Lauwers Hilde 1 1 1 3
Meerbergen Paul 1 1 1 3

Leys Eric 1 1
Borghs Louis 1 1

Meerbergen Paul 1 1 1 3
Lauwers Hilde 1 1 1 3

Soontjens Alois 1 1 2 6 1 3 1 1 16
Boons Walter 1 1 1 5 2 1 1 12
Laenen Rene 1 1 1 3
Van de Ven Armand 1 1

Taelman Diane 1 1
Heylen Hugo 1 1

Van de Putte Bon 1 1
Borghs Louis 1 1

Van de Ven Armand 1 2 4 1 8
De Smet Hans 1 2 3 1 7
Soontjens Alois 1 1

Van Mol Rudy 1 1 1 3
Laenen Rene 1 1 1 3

Vandyck Gert 1 1
Vannuten Eugeen 1 1

Vannuten Eugeen 1 2 1 2 6
Dejaegher Yvan 1 1
Janssens Robert 2 2
Vandyck Gert 1 1
Vannuten Rik 1 1 2

Vannuten Rik 1 1 2
Vannuten Eugeen 1 1 2

Von Arx Ghislaine 1 1
Corten Ivo 1 1

Wuyts Rachel 1 1 2
Boonen Hilda 1 1 2

Totaal Resultaat 2 10 12 34 16 18 2 6 2 6 108
Aantal wedstrijden 1 5 6 17 8 9 1 3 1 3 54


